

Plicuri

I.D.: 39914041

Data publicarii	24.07.18	Coduri CPV	30199230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 521,00 RON - 521,00 RON

Descriere: NUME PRODUS/ CANTITATE/ PRET UNITAR/ PRET TOTAL registru cartonat A4 linii/5/11/55 plic C5/500/0.55/275 plic C6/200/0.4/80 baterie AA 1.5V/10/2.9/29 fluid corector/10/4/40 buretiera/1/7/7 dosar plastic color cu sina/50/0.7/35
